
Group #A Hole BB/Blue $$  PP

Burke, K Sweeny, S Hunt, T Golding, G 5 Blue 11

Smuczynski, T Sakamoto, S Rossberg not in S/P Wagner, S 8 Blue 11

Mahoney, W Kinsey. R Yeaman, M Wilson, K 9 Blue 11

Turner, J Turner, D Turner, S Turner, K 15 Blue 11

Stahl, G Ratay, C Blind Draw Rosen, D 16 Blue 11

Ventura, R Aboutanos, M Gibson, T Ronk, J 17 Blue 11

Fogel. H Uphoff, B Dennison, R Peyton, P 18 Blue 11

Morrison, M Oshiro, J Ward, D Brown, Ralph 2 Best 17

Mahoney, W Kinsey. R Yeaman, M Wilson, K 3 Best 17

Hall, P Ashcraft, P Hall, W Mistry, M 16 Best 17

Smuczynski, T Sakamoto, S Rossberg not in S/P Wagner, S 17 Best 17

Group #B Hole BB/Blue $$  PP

Barrow, J Stork, T Sgro, R Sgro, B 1 Blue 12

Briggs, J Estudillo, E Ching and Dugel not in S/P 3 Blue 12

Puscas, C Puscas, D David, R Johnson, Char 6 Blue 12

Barrow, J Stork, T Sgro, R Sgro, B 10 Blue 12

Bittner, B Vuilleumier, A Ahulii, R Wrobel, R 13 Blue 12

VanDusen G Axton, G Klingner, H McIlvaine, J 17 Blue 12

Tanner, R Susswain, S O'Bryan, G Ogren, D 3 Best 18

Fisk, D Hoberling, R Quinn, J Hardwick, C 4 Best 18

Bittner, B Vuilleumier, A Ahulii, R Wrobel, R 10 Best 18

Briggs, J Estudillo, E Ching and Dugel not in S/P 11 Best 18

Super Skins Hole BB/Blue $$  PP

Barrow, J Stork, T Sgro, R Sgro, B 1 Blue 4

Briggs, J Estudillo, E Ching and Dugel not in S/P 3 Blue 4

Mahoney, W Kinsey. R Yeaman, M Wilson, K 9 Blue 4

Barrow, J Stork, T Sgro, R Sgro, B 10 Blue 4

Bittner, B Vuilleumier, A Ahulii, R Wrobel, R 13 Blue 4

Turner, J Turner, D Turner, S Turner, K 15 Blue 4

Stahl, G Ratay, C Blind Draw Rosen, D 16 Blue 4

VanDusen G Axton, G Klingner, H McIlvaine, J 17 Blue 4

Fogel. H Uphoff, B Dennison, R Peyton, P 18 Blue 4

Morrison, M Oshiro, J Ward, D Brown, Ralph 2 Best 6

Fisk, D Hoberling, R Quinn, J Hardwick, C 4 Best 6

Bittner, B Vuilleumier, A Ahulii, R Wrobel, R 10 Best 6

Briggs, J Estudillo, E Ching and Dugel not in S/P 11 Best 6

Hall, P Ashcraft, P Hall, W Mistry, M 16 Best 6

Smuczynski, T Sakamoto, S Rossberg not in S/P Wagner, S 17 Best 6

June Tournament Day            Side Pots



ft-in $$ P/P ft-in $$ P/P

Oshiro, J 7' 50 Ventura, R 5' 6" 50

Kwon, M 10' 40 Mahoney, W 8' 7" 40

Katow, L 18' 30 Herman, D 9' 30

Pope, M 21' 20 Ronk Jr 11' 20

Briggs, J 36' 15 Dennison, R 15' 15

Wrobel, R 37' Rosen, D 17'

Ching, A Ashcraft, P 18'

$$ P/P Kang, B 19'

Rosen, D 25 Young, Dennis 19' 

Ventura, R 25 Yamada, H 20'

Kwon, M 25 Tanabe, H 21'

Yamada, H 25 Hall, P 22'

Mahoney, W 25 Kim, Michael 23'

Golding, G 25 Hunt, T 23'

Hunt, T 25 Fogel, H 35'

$$ P/P

Lanschutzer 20

Pangelinan, T 20

Ruman. D 20

Noyd, J 20

June Tournament Day            Side Pots

Raffle

Birdie Hole  # 12

19' - Did not pay for S/P's

Money Hole ….. # 12

15 and Above 14 and Below


